Position
County Administrative Officer

Chief Assistant Administrative
Officer

Risk Management Analyst

Executive Assistant to County
Administrative Officer

Buyer I
Program Assistant |

County Administrative Officer -
Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$146,362
$108,218

$82,607
$40,546

$39,341
$26,564
$572



