	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Administrative Officer		Madera County	Administration	\$146,362
2.	Chief Assistant Administrative Officer		Madera County	Administration	\$108,218
3.	Risk Management Analyst		Madera County	Administration	\$82,607
4.	Executive Assistant to County Administrative Officer		Madera County	Administration	\$40,546
5.	Buyer II		Madera County	Administration	\$39,341
6.	Program Assistant I		Madera County	Administration	\$26,564
7.	County Administrative Officer - Extra Help		Madera County	Administration	\$572